
M
E

N
U Muesli, fresh fruit salad, yoghurt & honey 

MUESLI BOWL 55

Share your meal on social media, tag us, and you could win your
meal back for you and three friends!

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 

1 egg, 2 rashers of bacon, cherry tomatoes & a slice of toast

INCANE BREAKFAST 45

2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, baked beans OR mushrooms &
cherry tomatoes & 2 slices of toast

STANDARD BREAKFAST 65

2 eggs, 3 rashers of bacon, 1 sausage of the day, baked beans
OR mushrooms, cherry tomatoes & 2 slices of toast

305 BREAKFAST 85

a toasted bun with bacon, egg, cheese & tomato relish 

BREAKFAST BUN 45

bacon & mince topped with 1 egg & grated cheddar cheese with
a side of cherry tomatoes 

CARB FREE STACK 70

2 veggie sausages, mushrooms, baked beans & cherry tomatoes
& 2 slices of toast 

VEGGIE BREKKIE 65

Kindly Note: Buffet self-help counter is only for in-house guests

@305guesthouse



dr
ink

s
COLD DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

TOASTIES
Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Cheese, tomato & mushroom
Chicken Mayo
Bacon, egg & cheese

60
60
65
70
80

served with a portion of fried chips

Orange, tropical, red grape, cranberry 30
FRUIT JUICE

Coke, coke zero, creme soda, fanta orange, sprite
Appletiser, Red grapetiser

25
35

SODA

Still
Sparkling

20
25

BOTTLED WATER

Tea
Filter Coffee
Cappuccino
Espresso
Café Latte
Hot chocolate 
Café Mocha

25
25
30
25
40
45
45

SPECIAL
Slice of Cake 
& Cappuccino

70

Trading Hours: 7am - 2pm Daily 

PLATE OF CHIPS

Small
Large

25
40



Trading Hours: 7am - 2pm Daily 

kid
s FOR THE LITTLE ONES

LUNCH
Beef Cheeseburger
Chicken Schnitzel with a sauce
Pan-seared hake with a side salad
Tandoori Chicken Wings

Open sandwich topped with cream cheese, bacon & avo
Mega loaded fries topped with bacon or chicken, smothered
with creamy cheese sauce

120
120
120
120

Served from 11 am 

Juice box 
Kiddies shake

DRINKS 

Chicken strips
Beef, chicken or veggie burger
Boerie bites
Toasted cheese

15
22

Served with fries 

80

80

Served with fries 

60
60
60
60

SOMETHING SWEET

Ice cream & Chocolate sauce 25



PACKAGESEvents 

Celebrate Your Special Moments with Our Exclusive Event Packages

Make every occasion unforgettable with our carefully curated event packages at our restaurant.
Whether it's an elegant high tea, a lively kiddies party, or a special celebration, we have
something perfect for you!

Pre-booking is essential. Visit reception or email us at events@305guesthouse.co.za to reserve your
package today!

High Tea - R285 per person 

Indulge in a sophisticated high tea experience
with beautifully decorated tables and a
delightful selection of treats.

Kiddies Party - R120 per child 

Let the little ones enjoy an unforgettable
celebration. Includes a delicious main meal, a
drink, and a delightful ice-cream treat.

Platters - R500 (serves 10) 

Ideal for any gathering, our delicious platters
are sure to satisfy all your guests.

2-Course Menu for Special Occasions
R150 - R285 per meal 

Celebrate in style with our specially curated 2-
course menu, perfect for birthdays,
anniversaries, and other special events.


